
Sport 

WINTER 

BOWLING 

Head Coach 

ATHLETICS 
2007/2008 SCHO_OL YEAR 

Name Step 

George Ackerman 4 

BOYS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Robert Harbison 4 
Assistant Coach Carter L. Carter 1 
Assistant Coach Lawrence Mitschow 4 

WINTER TRACK 

Head Coach Robert O'Dell 4 
Assistant Coach Edward Annett 4 
Assistant Coach Gerald Ryan 4 

WRESTLING 

Head Coach Frank Di Piano 1 
Assistant Coach Joseph Dwyer 1 
Assistant Coach Christian Helm 1 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Frank Francia 1 
Assistant Coach Kimberly DiVincenzo 1 
Assistant Coach Luann Zullo 4 

Schedule C 

Salary 

$4,535 

6,895 
4,365 
5,025 

6,895 
5.025 
5,025 

6,230 
4,365 
4,365 

6,230 
4,365 
5,025 
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Sport 

ICE HOCKEY 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

CHEERLEADING 

Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

Name 

Eric Puzio 
Charles Baker 
Michael Falco 

Jenifer Hecht 
Leann Martin 
Jennifer Stine 

STRENG:fH & CONDITIONING COACH 

Assistant Coach Donald Sellari 

Dated: 
November 19, 2007 
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Step 

2 
3 
1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

Salarv 

$6,450 
4,800 
4,365 

3,085 
3,085 
3,085 

4,365 




