## ATHLETICS 2007/2008 SCHOOL YEAR

<u>Sport</u>	Name	<u>Step</u>	<u>Salary</u>
<u>WINTER</u>			
BOWLING			
Head Coach	George Ackerman	4	\$4,535
BOYS BASKETBA	ALL		
Head Coach	Robert Harbison	4	6,895
Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Carter L. Carter Lawrence Mitschow	1 4	4,365 5,025
Assistant Coach	Lawrence Mitschow	-1	0,020
WINTER TRACK			
Head Coach	Robert O'Dell	4	6,895
Assistant Coach	Edward Annett	4	5.025 5,025
Assistant Coach	Gerald Ryan	4	0,020
WRESTLING			
Head Coach	Frank Di Piano	1	6,230
Assistant Coach	Joseph Dwyer	1 1	4,365
Assistant Coach	Christian Helm	1	4,365
GIRLS BASKETE	BALL		
Head Coach	Frank Francia	1	6,230
Assistant Coach	Kimberly DiVincenzo Luann Zullo	1 4	4,365 5,025
Assistant Coach	Luarin Zullo	<del>''</del>	0,020

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Salary</u>
ICE HOCKEY			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Eric Puzio Charles Baker Michael Falco	2 3 1	\$6,450 4,800 4,365
CHEERLEADING			
Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Jenifer Hecht Leann Martin Jennifer Stine	1 1 1	3,085 3,085 3,085
STRENGTH & CONDI	TIONING COACH		
Assistant Coach	Donald Sellari	1	4,365

Dated: November 19, 2007